
SOCIETE DE TIR DE MOYENMOUTIER
CHALLENGE  MOBALPA

26 ET 27 OCTOBRE 2013 SALLE OMNISPORTS

CARABINE 10 M - POUSSINS G
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 1. KRYZS Logan      NITTING     262  (84 85 93) 
 2. KUNEGEL Simon    SAALES      196  (66 62 68) 
 3. GAUTHIER Théo    SAALES      196  (77 60 59) 
 4. MORTZ Léo        SAALES      192  (60 60 72) 
 5. CORNETTE Gabriel SAINT-DIE   192  (73 62 57) 
 6. MORO Max         SAINT-DIE   171  (61 61 49) 
 7. BRALLET Jonathan EPINAL      152  (60 53 39) 
 8. OUDIN Clément    SAALES      146  (53 54 39) 
 9. MARANDEL Kylian  PLOMBIERES  144  (46 49 49) 
10. MANGEL Noé       EPINAL      129  (66 32 31) 
11. FONTAINE Enzo    EPINAL       87  (34 21 32) 

CARABINE 10 M - BENJAMINS G
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1. MERCURIO Louis     NITTING      261  (85 90 86) 
2. HAECKLER Lucas     NITTING      243  (84 85 74) 
3. KUNEGEL Tom        SAALES       233  (79 78 76) 
4. GRAEBLING Corentin VINCEY       225  (81 79 65) 
5. MARANDEL Alexis    PLOMBIERES   213  (63 82 68) 
6. SENNEE Florent     NEUFCHATEAU  205  (73 62 70) 
7. BERNARD Clarence   EPINAL       181  (60 51 70) 
8. ANTOINE Tom        SAINT-DIE    130  (43 51 36) 

CARABINE 10 M - MINIMES F
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1. CHAPELLE Sarah SAINT-DIE  256  (52 66 69 69) 

CARABINE 10 M - MINIMES G
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1. HAECKLER Théo         NITTING      343  (89 87 8 8 79) 
2. SENNEE Gabriel        NEUFCHATEAU  342  (83 85 8 6 88) 
3. LUCHIN Jean           SAALES       339  (88 84 8 5 82) 
4. MARIN Antonin         PLOMBIERES   313  (82 81 7 0 80) 
5. MORGENTHALER Lucas    NITTING      306  (77 78 8 3 68) 
6. FLEURENTDIDIER Victor SAINT-DIE    233  (58 55 5 4 66) 
7. SEVRAIN Damien        SAINT-DIE    176  (43 44 4 6 43) 

CARABINE 10 M - CADETS F

Page 1
SOCIETE DE TIR DE MOYENMOUTIER

1. GASSER Anne       AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM  385  (97 9 6 97 95) 
2. VENTURA Léa       SAALES              379  (97 9 3 94 95) 
3. AMIAUD Marie      DIEUZE              378  (93 9 5 95 95) 
4. MOMBERT Claire    NITTING             375  (91 9 5 94 95) 
5. CREUSAT Laura     REMIREMONT          371  (92 9 4 94 91) 
6. LAROCHE Myriam    THAON               317  (87 7 6 73 81) 
7. LIBOI Morgane     MOYENMOUTIER        303  (80 6 9 78 76) 
8. MOUREAUX Amandine EPINAL              274  (72 7 2 73 57) 

CARABINE 10 M - CADETS G
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1. MULLER Florian  SAINT NICOLAS DE PORT  568  (98 94 94 94 94 94) 
2. SCHMITT Vincent NITTING                491  (89 86 85 81 78 72) 
3. THIEBAUT Paul   NEUFCHATEAU            446  (76 71 82 75 75 67) 
4. CAMA Maëlan     SAINT-DIE              276  (49 32 42 64 49 40) 

CARABINE 10 M - JUNIORS F
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1. HUMBERT Julie   NITTING       383  (96 97 96 94)  
2. CHAMBRY Justine MOYENMOUTIER  381  (93 96 94 98)  
3. EVRARD Brenda   THAON         380  (96 96 95 93)  
4. RENARD Pauline  THAON         370  (94 92 93 91)  
5. SACHOT Elise    ETIVAL        366  (93 90 91 92)  



CARABINE 10 M - JUNIORS G
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1. RODRIGUES Pierre AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM  576  (97 96  97 94 97 95) 
2. FRITSCH Maik     SSV LEUTESHEIM      574  (94 99  96 98 93 94) 
3. GEHIN Maxime     LA BRESSE           553  (91 96  95 89 87 95) 

CARABINE 10 M - DAMES I
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 1. MOELO Maeva          NITTING       387  (97 96 96 98) 
 2. GRANDEMANGE Maryline LA BRESSE     383  (95 99 95 94) 
 3. GERARD Aurlane       NANCY         380  (96 97 94 93) 
 4. VERGEON Joelle       THAON         374  (94 93 93 94) 
 5. REUX Anne-Laure      NANCY         373  (93 95 93 92) 
 6. COLLOT Florence      NITTING       361  (90 87 90 94) 
 7. HEGUENAUER Gwenaelle MOYENMOUTIER  361  (94 87 90 90) 
 8. CEVALTE Emilie       NEUFCHATEAU   348  (85 87 88 88) 
 9. THIEBAUT Christelle  NANCY         346  (86 90 89 81) 
10. COLIN Valérie        THAON         329  (85 81 84 79) 

CARABINE 10 M - DAMES II
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1. DELACOURT Claudine REMIREMONT  326  (87 85 77 77 ) 
2. JACQUOT Laurence   REMIREMONT  320  (83 72 89 76 ) 
3. DUCHENE Carole     PLOMBIERES  303  (69 79 79 76 ) 
4. LAURENT Jocelyne   VITTEL      292  (65 73 80 74 ) 

CARABINE 10 M - SENIORS I
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 1. MABBOUDI Eric      RC STRASBOURG          585  (98 99 95 96 99 98) 
 2. DUCELLIER Mathieu  NITTING                583  (97 97 99 98 97 95) 
 3. MARCHAL Sebastien  SAINT NICOLAS DE PORT  581  (98 94 97 99 96 97) 
 4. BOILEAU Jimmy      DIEUZE                 581  (98 97 96 98 98 94) 
 5. GLADYSZ Aurelien   RC STRASBOURG          577  (95 98 95 98 97 94) 
 6. MALGRAS Jean Marc  NANCY                  576  (96 95 96 94 97 98) 
 7. NICOLAS Fabrice    LA BRESSE              569  (92 94 98 96 95 94) 
 8. LANG Enzo          SAINT NICOLAS DE PORT  567  (94 93 97 96 93 94) 
 9. LALLEMANT Frédéric NEUVES-MAISONS         564  (94 95 94 93 92 96) 
10. DEPORTE Eric       NEUFCHATEAU            561  (91 96 93 92 95 94) 
11. KNITTEL Cyrille    NITTING                558  (95 92 92 92 94 93) 
12. BARBIER Raphael    NANCY                  555  (97 91 92 92 97 86) 
13. ANTY Stéphane      NEUVES-MAISONS         553  (89 95 96 89 91 93) 
    DOMPE Sebastien    DIEUZE                 553  (92 97 90 93 88 93) 
    PIERRON Nicolas    MOYENMOUTIER           553  (92 91 93 92 91 94) 
16. MARIN Jerome       PLOMBIERES             544  (89 91 94 89 91 90) 
17. PERRIN Olivier     VITTEL                 538  (94 90 86 88 91 89) 
18. DUCHENE Patrick    PLOMBIERES             514  (91 88 85 85 78 87) 
19. GEORGEL Gérald     MOYENMOUTIER           507  (80 83 92 86 81 85) 
20. MARANDEL Frédéric  PLOMBIERES             409  (60 67 71 66 74 71) 

CARABINE 10 M - SENIORS II
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1. NOEL Michel         SAINT NICOLAS DE PORT  556  (88 94 90 94 96 94) 
2. TISSERANT Jean Marc LA BRESSE              535  (88 88 92 87 89 91) 
3. JUNG Martial        NITTING                505  (83 87 81 84 86 84) 
4. RUELLET Xavier      VITTEL                 481  (84 77 83 81 79 77) 
5. BLUM Bernard        SAINT-DIE              432  (73 72 72 77 73 65) 

CARABINE 10 M - SENIORS III
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1. DEMANGEON Gervais SAINT-DIE  545  (91 89 91 91 9 3 90) 
2. MILHEM Jean       THAON      543  (89 93 90 90 8 9 92) 
3. THOMASETTE Daniel THAON      454  (71 76 79 71 7 9 78) 

CARABINE 10 M - DAMES III

Page 2
SOCIETE DE TIR DE MOYENMOUTIER

1. MONCHABLON Françoise MOYENMOUTIER  305  (79 69 7 4 83) 



EQUIPE CARABINE 10 M - SENIORS
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1. SAINT NICOLAS DE PORT 1704  MARCHAL Sebastien 58 1
                               LANG Enzo         56 7
                               NOEL Michel       55 6

2. NITTING               1646  DUCELLIER Mathieu 58 3
                               KNITTEL Cyrille   55 8
                               JUNG Martial      50 5

3. THAON                 1570  EVRARD Brenda     57 3
                               MILHEM Jean       54 3
                               THOMASETTE Daniel 45 4

4. PLOMBIERES            1467  MARIN Jerome      54 4
                               DUCHENE Patrick   51 4
                               MARANDEL Frédéric 40 9

EQUIPE CARABINE 10 M - DAMES
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1. NANCY 1099  GERARD Aurlane      380
               REUX Anne-Laure     373
               THIEBAUT Christelle 346

EQUIPE CARABINE 10 M - MINIMES
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1. SAINT-DIE 665  CHAPELLE Sarah        256
                  FLEURENTDIDIER Victor 233
                  SEVRAIN Damien        176

EQUIPE CARABINE 10 M - POUSSINS
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1. SAALES 584  KUNEGEL Simon    196
               GAUTHIER Théo    196
               MORTZ Léo        192

2. EPINAL 368  BRALLET Jonathan 152
               MANGEL Noé       129
               FONTAINE Enzo     87

PISTOLET 10 M - POUSSINS F
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1. OUDOT Paula GOLBEY  222  (69 76 77) 

PISTOLET 10 M - POUSSINS G
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1. CHAPUS Conrad   EPINAL  234  (76 87 71) 
2. HOFFMANN Lucas  SAALES  222  (81 72 69) 
3. BRIQUE Zacchary EPINAL  213  (71 62 80) 

PISTOLET 10 M - BENJAMINS F
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1. GRAEBLING Solena VINCEY  238  (80 77 81) 
2. MOUREAUX Léa     EPINAL  213  (79 63 71) 

PISTOLET 10 M - BENJAMINS G
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1. TABOUREUX Adrien   THAON        265  (94 86 85) 
2. GRAEBLING Corentin VINCEY       252  (87 79 86) 
3. SENNEE Florent     NEUFCHATEAU  128  (42 47 39) 

PISTOLET 10 M - MINIMES G
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1. BRUNCHER Adrien NEUFCHATEAU  326  (80 78 81 87) 
2. MARIN Antonin   PLOMBIERES   325  (86 79 83 77) 

PISTOLET 10 M - CADETS F
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1. BARBIER Elodie    THAON   353  (88 89 83 93) 
2. RENARD Aline      THAON   314  (75 84 78 77) 
3. MOUREAUX Amandine EPINAL  309  (78 79 79 73) 

PISTOLET 10 M - CADETS G
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1. CORNU Alexis  EPINAL       541  (90 89 94 89 91 88) 
2. THIEBAUT Paul NEUFCHATEAU  516  (86 89 89 83 83 86) 



PISTOLET 10 M - JUNIORS F
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1. LECOMTE Claire Eva NANCY         326  (81 79 86 80) 
2. CHAMBRY Justine    MOYENMOUTIER  263  (62 73 67 61) 

PISTOLET 10 M - DAMES I
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1. SCHAMMEL Evelyne     A S T CREIL   373  (93 95 9 1 94) 
2. CHALON Jennifer      GOLBEY        358  (91 83 9 1 93) 
3. BRETAUDEAU Anne      THAON         347  (91 80 9 0 86) 
4. PARISSE Sabrina      THAON         346  (82 84 8 9 91) 
5. BAUDIN Lydie         THAON         334  (87 88 7 9 80) 
6. HEGUENAUER Gwenaelle MOYENMOUTIER  238  (68 47 6 7 56) 

PISTOLET 10 M - DAMES II
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1. GOERGLER Christine WISCHES     363  (96 89 90 88 ) 
2. DEMANGE Isabelle   REMIREMONT  342  (89 89 79 85 ) 
3. GEROME Edith       LA BRESSE   323  (84 75 82 82 ) 
4. FUENTES Sylvie     THAON       317  (83 74 78 82 ) 

PISTOLET 10 M - SENIORS I
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 1. GRIVEL Christophe   MOYENMOUTIER           577  (99 96 96 96 95 95) 
 2. VALENTIN Pierre     NANCY                  565  (93 98 95 92 92 95) 
 3. CORNU Fabrice       EPINAL                 558  (95 88 92 91 97 95) 
 4. LORAIN David        THAON                  557  (91 97 94 94 88 93) 
 5. DELACOURT Thomas    NANCY                  554  (90 94 92 95 92 91) 
 6. BARRIER Jérome      NANCY                  551  (91 89 88 96 96 91) 
 7. PARISSE Alexandre   THAON                  546  (94 94 92 90 88 88) 
 8. MILLOTTE Romain     REMIREMONT             542  (84 90 96 96 87 89) 
 9. CARGEMEL Mathieu    SAINT NICOLAS DE PORT  541  (93 88 93 90 86 91) 
    GEORGEL Gérald      MOYENMOUTIER           541  (93 89 91 91 88 89) 
11. MARIN Jerome        PLOMBIERES             539  (90 85 91 91 93 89) 
12. DELANGLE Cyrille    REMIREMONT             538  (88 90 87 89 94 90) 
    SCHULER Jean.benoit ETIVAL                 538  (93 89 89 87 92 88) 
14. NUNEZ Jerome        NANCY                  528  (92 91 86 90 85 84) 
15. NAVILIAT Hervé      THAON                  517  (81 89 88 89 83 87) 
16. MANGIN Franck       GOLBEY                 491  (86 80 79 79 83 84) 
17. AUBRY Cedric        PLOMBIERES             488  (86 72 75 87 81 87) 
18. SCHMITT Laurent     MOYENMOUTIER           474  (75 82 73 83 76 85) 
19. BRICHE Alexandre    LA BRESSE              443  (81 65 66 66 85 80) 

PISTOLET 10 M - SENIORS II
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 1. JUNG Alex            COLMAR 1889            558   (92 97 92 92 92 93) 
 2. COLIN Michel         MOYENMOUTIER           557   (93 91 95 92 91 95) 
 3. LACHER Patrick       COLMAR 1889            555   (91 90 96 97 89 92) 
 4. MEUNIER Philippe     SAINT-DIE              538   (89 91 94 85 87 92) 
 5. TABOUREUX Christophe THAON                  538   (92 89 87 89 91 90) 
 6. OUDOT Thierry        GOLBEY                 535   (89 88 90 92 87 89) 
 7. TOMASELLI Jean-Luc   GOLBEY                 526   (86 83 87 89 88 93) 
 8. FUENTES Francois     THAON                  526   (86 89 87 88 86 90) 
 9. HAGENAUER Pascal     FRAIZE                 523   (85 85 90 83 90 90) 
10. AUBERT Florent       LA BRESSE              522   (90 89 86 91 85 81) 
11. KLUKASZEWSKI Michel  COLMAR 1889            517   (88 85 88 85 85 86) 
12. DAVIDE Eric          GOLBEY                 516   (85 88 84 80 88 91) 
13. HOFFMANN Hervé       SAINT NICOLAS DE PORT  515   (84 87 83 89 84 88) 
14. SCHMITT Christian    FRAIZE                 514   (83 88 90 85 87 81) 
15. POIROT Jean Claude   LA BRESSE              513   (89 84 83 91 80 86) 
    POIROT Jean-Marie    RAMBERVILLERS          513   (83 83 93 86 85 83) 
17. SINNES Daniel        MOYENMOUTIER           500   (86 85 82 82 84 81) 
18. CHAMBRY Frédéric     MOYENMOUTIER           496   (80 82 87 81 87 79) 
19. FROGIER Laurent      NITTING                481   (79 85 88 83 73 73) 

PISTOLET 10 M - SENIORS III
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 1. MATHIS Serge           EPINAL        549  (91 9 3 93 91 92 89) 
 2. MEUNIER Francis        VITTEL        541  (92 8 9 88 95 91 86) 
 3. DIDIERGEORGE Dominique FRAIZE        538  (94 9 4 86 92 86 86) 
 4. LALLEMEND Michel       GUNSBACH      536  (87 9 0 96 88 87 88) 
 5. FABRE Bernard          LAXOU         529  (90 8 7 85 90 89 88) 
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PISTOLET 10 M - SENIORS III  (Suite)
 6. COUTANT Denis          SAINT-DIE     520  (85 8 7 83 88 89 88) 
 7. PIOCHE Michel          REMIREMONT    517  (88 8 8 82 86 89 84) 
 8. REY Raymond            MOYENMOUTIER  508  (83 8 1 87 82 90 85) 
 9. DEMANGEON Gervais      SAINT-DIE     504  (80 8 0 87 87 83 87) 
10. MORA Jacques           NANCY         486  (82 7 5 80 86 82 81) 
11. KIESS Dietmar          FRAIZE        483  (78 8 1 85 82 86 71) 
12. QUIRIN Michel          SAINT-DIE     477  (71 7 6 77 84 88 81) 
13. BRENIER Fernand        VITTEL        476  (83 7 9 77 77 89 71) 
14. CIPRESSO Bernard       NEUFCHATEAU   465  (71 8 4 79 83 76 72) 
15. TROCQUET Daniel        EPINAL        453  (65 7 0 79 80 82 77) 
16. HENRY Michel           MOYENMOUTIER  414  (74 6 6 75 71 64 64) 

PISTOLET 10 M - DAMES III
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1. DELANGLE Monique REMIREMONT  336  (85 85 91 75) 
2. KLING Liliane    NANCY       277  (66 69 77 65) 

EQUIPE PISTOLET 10 M - SENIORS
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 1. MOYENMOUTIER 1675  GRIVEL Christophe      577
                       COLIN Michel           557
                       GEORGEL Gérald         541

 2. NANCY        1670  VALENTIN Pierre        565
                       DELACOURT Thomas       554
                       BARRIER Jérome         551

 3. THAON        1641  LORAIN David           557
                       PARISSE Alexandre      546
                       TABOUREUX Christophe   538

 4. COLMAR 1889  1630  JUNG Alex              558
                       LACHER Patrick         555
                       KLUKASZEWSKI Michel    517

 5. REMIREMONT   1597  MILLOTTE Romain        542
                       DELANGLE Cyrille       538
                       PIOCHE Michel          517

 6. GOLBEY       1577  OUDOT Thierry          535
                       TOMASELLI Jean-Luc     526
                       DAVIDE Eric            516

 7. FRAIZE       1575  DIDIERGEORGE Dominique 538
                       HAGENAUER Pascal       523
                       SCHMITT Christian      514

 8. SAINT-DIE    1562  MEUNIER Philippe       538
                       COUTANT Denis          520
                       DEMANGEON Gervais      504

 9. EPINAL       1560  CORNU Fabrice          558
                       MATHIS Serge           549
                       TROCQUET Daniel        453

10. LA BRESSE    1478  AUBERT Florent         522
                       POIROT Jean Claude     513
                       BRICHE Alexandre       443

EQUIPE PISTOLET 10 M - DAMES
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1. THAON 1027  BRETAUDEAU Anne 347
               PARISSE Sabrina 346
               BAUDIN Lydie    334
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